
Cinigiano JF 250_Trofeo_Veteran - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 29 SALUSTRI R. - KTM 14:31.249
Tempo Gara

1 2:00.911 10:50:16.881

2 2:04.107 10:52:20.988

3 2:05.086 10:54:26.074

4 2:05.092 10:56:31.166

5 2:04.567 10:58:35.733

6 2:05.469 11:00:41.202

7 2:06.017 11:02:47.219

 Po. 2 - # 90 NELLI E. - Yamaha + 18.304
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.674 10:50:24.644

2 2:07.073 10:52:31.717

3 2:06.457 10:54:38.174

4 2:06.281 10:56:44.455

5 2:05.777 10:58:50.232

6 2:06.646 11:00:56.878

7 2:08.645 11:03:05.523

 Po. 3 - # 27 FIORA S. - Yamaha + 26.185
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.309 10:50:25.279

2 2:12.122 10:52:37.401

3 2:04.538 10:54:41.939

4 2:05.170 10:56:47.109

5 2:07.396 10:58:54.505

6 2:09.330 11:01:03.835

7 2:09.569 11:03:13.404

 Po. 4 - # 666 GIUSTI M. - KTM + 1:05.199
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.204 10:50:27.174

2 2:12.279 10:52:39.453

3 2:11.875 10:54:51.328

4 2:11.657 10:57:02.985

5 2:09.655 10:59:12.640

6 2:07.509 11:01:20.149

7 2:32.269 11:03:52.418

 Po. 5 - # 132 ALFAROLI L. - KTM + 1:08.521
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.028 10:50:23.998

2 2:12.706 10:52:36.704

3 2:12.353 10:54:49.057

4 2:12.626 10:57:01.683

5 2:16.207 10:59:17.890

6 2:17.779 11:01:35.669

7 2:20.071 11:03:55.740

 Po. 6 - # 3 SAVONE A. - Can Am + 1:16.137
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.204 10:50:27.174

2 2:11.700 10:52:38.874

3 2:11.477 10:54:50.351

4 2:14.935 10:57:05.286

5 2:30.693 10:59:35.979

6 2:13.501 11:01:49.480

7 2:13.876 11:04:03.356

 Po. 7 - # 21 VENTURINI M. - Can Am + 1:20.668
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.752 10:50:33.722

2 2:15.808 10:52:49.530

3 2:17.873 10:55:07.403

4 2:16.562 10:57:23.965

5 2:15.113 10:59:39.078

6 2:14.194 11:01:53.272

7 2:14.615 11:04:07.887

 Po. 8 - # 67 VENDETTA R. - Suzuki + 1:21.580
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.075 10:50:31.045

2 2:16.876 10:52:47.921

3 2:17.875 10:55:05.796

4 2:17.149 10:57:22.945

5 2:15.379 10:59:38.324

6 2:14.226 11:01:52.550

7 2:16.249 11:04:08.799

 Po. 9 - # 10 BELLANTE P. - TM + 1:29.428
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.512 10:50:37.482

2 2:18.878 10:52:56.360

3 2:15.210 10:55:11.570

4 2:14.862 10:57:26.432

5 2:16.916 10:59:43.348

6 2:16.797 11:02:00.145

7 2:16.502 11:04:16.647

 Po. 10 - # 35 CARONNA U. - Can Am + 2:04.186
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.015 10:51:02.985

2 2:22.672 10:53:25.657

3 2:20.462 10:55:46.119

4 2:20.167 10:58:06.286

5 2:18.025 11:00:24.311

6 2:12.846 11:02:37.157

7 2:14.248 11:04:51.405

 Po. 11 - # 337 GORIA F. - KTM + 2:09.970
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.314 10:50:38.284

2 2:17.563 10:52:55.847

3 2:19.879 10:55:15.726

4 2:23.864 10:57:39.590

5 2:24.836 11:00:04.426

6 2:29.185 11:02:33.611

7 2:23.578 11:04:57.189

 Po. 12 - # 58 SCAFOLETTI M. - Can Am + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.582 10:50:42.552

2 2:29.058 10:53:11.610

3 2:31.233 10:55:42.843

4 2:35.087 10:58:17.930

5 2:31.990 11:00:49.920

6 2:33.218 11:03:23.138

Fastest lap: 2:04.107 
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Cinigiano JF 250_Trofeo_Veteran - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 724 GORIA A. - Yamaha + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.598 10:50:33.568

Fastest lap: 2:04.107 
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